
Rank N° SHOOTER   L.V.   200 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 200  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
1 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio L.V. ITA 11.89 10.34 11.96 10.63 17.14 12.3920 0.2231 8 ° 2 ° 3 ° 4 ° 17 ° 8 ° 2 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 °
2 1 TRAUTIG Paul L.V. NED 14.05 7.04 16.63 9.55 20.58 13.5700 0.2443 14 ° 1 ° 14 ° 2 ° 29 ° 14 ° 1 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 °
3 44 BELLI Luca L.V. ITA 16.21 15.40 14.09 10.00 12.34 13.6080 0.2450 20 ° 17 ° 7 ° 3 ° 2 ° 20 ° 19 ° 7 ° 3 ° 3 °
4 22 SARTOR Luigi L.V. ITA 11.19 13.15 18.05 15.17 13.96 14.3040 0.2575 5 ° 9 ° 19 ° 14 ° 9 ° 5 ° 4 ° 3 ° 4 ° 4 °
5 38 MARTINELLI Alessandro L.V. ITA 8.66 23.16 15.59 11.50 12.83 14.3480 0.2583 2 ° 37 ° 11 ° 5 ° 4 ° 2 ° 22 ° 8 ° 5 ° 5 °
6 30 RIZZATO Carmelo L.V. ITA 21.05 11.91 9.92 18.06 15.47 15.2820 0.2752 37 ° 3 ° 1 ° 24 ° 12 ° 37 ° 25 ° 4 ° 8 ° 6 °
7 28 LECOURT Francois L.V. FRA 15.25 16.14 17.09 11.76 18.99 15.8460 0.2853 17 ° 19 ° 17 ° 6 ° 22 ° 17 ° 18 ° 11 ° 7 ° 7 °
8 12 FARINONE Gian Marco L.V. ITA 14.19 16.31 12.41 20.57 16.09 15.9140 0.2865 16 ° 21 ° 4 ° 31 ° 13 ° 16 ° 12 ° 5 ° 10 ° 8 °
9 17 KOSTNER Heinz L.V. ITA 10.92 19.82 21.40 11.79 16.46 16.0780 0.2895 4 ° 34 ° 28 ° 7 ° 14 ° 4 ° 13 ° 23 ° 11 ° 9 °

10 5 ARENZI Enrico L.V. ITA 14.02 12.53 22.89 15.61 15.36 16.0820 0.2896 13 ° 7 ° 31 ° 18 ° 11 ° 13 ° 5 ° 15 ° 12 ° 10 °
11 19 GUERZONI Massimo L.V. ITA 16.11 15.72 17.56 12.35 19.07 16.1620 0.2910 19 ° 18 ° 18 ° 8 ° 23 ° 19 ° 23 ° 14 ° 9 ° 11 °
12 20 FAVARON Mario L.V. ITA 11.75 14.91 22.96 19.19 13.75 16.5120 0.2973 7 ° 16 ° 32 ° 28 ° 8 ° 7 ° 6 ° 17 ° 19 ° 12 °
13 9 MISELLI Stefano L.V. ITA 12.58 16.15 21.62 16.43 17.71 16.8980 0.3042 10 ° 20 ° 29 ° 22 ° 19 ° 10 ° 9 ° 20 ° 16 ° 13 °
14 23 DELETANG Anne Marie L.V. MC 16.52 12.47 19.87 17.03 19.58 17.0940 0.3078 22 ° 6 ° 25 ° 23 ° 24 ° 22 ° 10 ° 13 ° 13 ° 14 °
15 24 FONTANELLA Maurizio L.V. ITA 13.73 18.04 21.86 14.70 17.92 17.2500 0.3106 12 ° 31 ° 30 ° 13 ° 21 ° 12 ° 21 ° 27 ° 18 ° 15 °
16 4 MARTINI Roberta L.V. ITA 8.27 14.01 27.96 16.22 20.40 17.3720 0.3128 1 ° 12 ° 40 ° 20 ° 28 ° 1 ° 3 ° 19 ° 14 ° 16 °
17 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio L.V. ITA 17.65 17.58 17.03 21.70 13.41 17.4740 0.3146 25 ° 28 ° 15 ° 32 ° 6 ° 25 ° 29 ° 24 ° 27 ° 17 °
18 34 ROSSI Roberto L.V. ITA 24.98 13.77 14.56 13.36 21.50 17.6340 0.3175 39 ° 11 ° 9 ° 10 ° 33 ° 39 ° 35 ° 26 ° 15 ° 18 °
19 8 MARIANO Vittorio L.V. ITA 12.08 14.85 16.58 16.03 29.64 17.8360 0.3211 9 ° 15 ° 13 ° 19 ° 41 ° 9 ° 8 ° 6 ° 6 ° 19 °
20 29 PAPINI Gustavo L.V. ITA 18.36 12.42 18.97 23.14 17.25 18.0280 0.3246 29 ° 5 ° 21 ° 36 ° 18 ° 29 ° 14 ° 18 ° 25 ° 20 °
21 45 FUNCK Victor L.V. BEL 19.14 17.38 14.37 19.54 19.78 18.0420 0.3248 32 ° 27 ° 8 ° 30 ° 25 ° 32 ° 33 ° 21 ° 22 ° 21 °
22 15 DELETANG Jean Marie L.V. MC 15.60 16.98 19.08 22.13 16.54 18.0660 0.3253 18 ° 25 ° 23 ° 34 ° 15 ° 18 ° 24 ° 22 ° 26 ° 22 °
23 31 BARBANTI Andrea L.V. ITA 18.35 17.76 13.35 21.77 19.91 18.2280 0.3282 28 ° 30 ° 6 ° 33 ° 27 ° 28 ° 32 ° 16 ° 23 ° 23 °
24 33 DAVIN Roland L.V. FRA 18.58 16.72 18.98 15.59 21.32 18.2380 0.3284 31 ° 22 ° 22 ° 17 ° 32 ° 31 ° 30 ° 29 ° 21 ° 24 °
25 25 PIANI Ivan L.V. ITA 11.28 19.88 16.39 19.25 24.59 18.2780 0.3291 6 ° 35 ° 12 ° 29 ° 37 ° 6 ° 15 ° 9 ° 17 ° 25 °
26 16 LUCIANI Francois L.V. LUX 18.11 17.69 12.71 29.88 13.43 18.3640 0.3306 27 ° 29 ° 5 ° 40 ° 7 ° 27 ° 31 ° 12 ° 32 ° 26 °
27 14 SERRONE Attilio L.V. ITA 19.91 17.20 23.16 14.25 21.30 19.1640 0.3450 34 ° 26 ° 34 ° 12 ° 31 ° 34 ° 34 ° 34 ° 28 ° 27 °
28 6 OCTO Philippe L.V. FRA 17.39 11.94 25.19 24.89 16.96 19.2740 0.3470 24 ° 4 ° 36 ° 39 ° 16 ° 24 ° 11 ° 31 ° 33 ° 28 °
29 39 THRONER Alfred L.V. AUT 13.55 33.77 23.14 13.44 12.98 19.3760 0.3489 11 ° 41 ° 33 ° 11 ° 5 ° 11 ° 39 ° 39 ° 35 ° 29 °
30 7 THOMAS Patrick L.V. FRA 20.28 24.35 15.06 15.18 22.15 19.4040 0.3494 35 ° 38 ° 10 ° 15 ° 34 ° 35 ° 38 ° 33 ° 29 ° 30 °
31 3 PAONI Luca L.V. ITA 16.30 18.12 19.60 15.36 28.01 19.4780 0.3507 21 ° 32 ° 24 ° 16 ° 39 ° 21 ° 26 ° 28 ° 20 ° 31 °
32 11 GABASIO Ivaldo L.V. ITA 19.19 24.36 10.82 22.46 20.69 19.5040 0.3512 33 ° 39 ° 2 ° 35 ° 30 ° 33 ° 37 ° 30 ° 31 ° 32 °
33 37 MARANGONI Giuseppe L.V. ITA 17.11 14.53 21.01 18.87 26.41 19.5860 0.3526 23 ° 14 ° 27 ° 27 ° 38 ° 23 ° 20 ° 25 ° 24 ° 33 °
34 43 KLEIN Jean Paul L.V. LUX 22.43 16.87 24.71 16.29 17.75 19.6100 0.3531 38 ° 23 ° 35 ° 21 ° 20 ° 38 ° 36 ° 37 ° 34 ° 34 °
35 32 CAMILLI Edoardo L.V. ITA 18.05 13.31 25.42 31.47 10.81 19.8120 0.3567 26 ° 10 ° 37 ° 41 ° 1 ° 26 ° 17 ° 32 ° 37 ° 35 °
36 41 LENZI Alberto L.V. ITA 20.89 14.24 25.57 23.44 23.24 21.4760 0.3867 36 ° 13 ° 38 ° 37 ° 35 ° 36 ° 28 ° 35 ° 36 ° 36 °
37 13 GOUDAL Jean Yves L.V. FRA 32.05 18.14 20.20 18.71 24.11 22.6420 0.4077 42 ° 33 ° 26 ° 26 ° 36 ° 42 ° 40 ° 38 ° 38 ° 37 °
38 27 LEONARDUZZI ENRICO L.V. ITA 25.06 27.45 18.83 23.73 19.87 22.9880 0.4139 40 ° 40 ° 20 ° 38 ° 26 ° 40 ° 41 ° 40 ° 39 ° 38 °
39 36 AMBROSINI ORTENSIO L.V. ITA 14.18 20.56 27.67 13.35 42.80 23.7120 0.4269 15 ° 36 ° 39 ° 9 ° 42 ° 15 ° 27 ° 36 ° 30 ° 39 °
40 26 MEI Marco L.V. ITA 9.75 16.94 75.15 8.62 15.04 25.1000 0.4519 3 ° 24 ° 42 ° 1 ° 10 ° 3 ° 7 ° 42 ° 40 ° 40 °
41 18 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio L.V. ITA 25.38 34.86 33.73 18.24 28.42 28.1260 0.5064 41 ° 42 ° 41 ° 25 ° 40 ° 41 ° 42 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 °
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Rank N° SHOOTER   L.V.   200 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 200  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5

CLASSIFICHE NEI MATCHES CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVA

CODOGNO L.V.

9 - 10 - 11 Aprile 2010

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSIFICA 200 Metri L.V.
42 42 CRIPPA Giorgio L.V. ITA 18.52 12.75 17.07 306.04 12.72 73.4200 1.3219 30 ° 8 ° 16 ° 42 ° 3 ° 30 ° 16 ° 10 ° 42 ° 42 °
43 10 GUFFANTI Peter L.V. GER 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 17.9870 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 °43 °
44 35 LAX  JOEL L.V. FRA 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 17.9870 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 °43 °
45 40 WEIGL Norbert L.V. GER 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 17.9870 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 ° 43 °43 °

MM MOA
Warm Up 999.00 17.9870
Match 1 8.27 0.1489 MARTINI Roberta
Match 2 7.04 0.1268 TRAUTIG Paul
Match 3 9.92 0.1786 RIZZATO Carmelo
Match 4 8.62 0.1552 MEI Marco
Match 5 10.81 0.1946 CAMILLI Edoardo

200 METERS L.V. 7.04 0.1268

2.1

9.432

#N/D

SMALL GROUP AT 200 METERS

MARTINI Roberta
TRAUTIG Paul

RIZZATO Carmelo
MEI Marco

TRAUTIG Paul

CAMILLI Edoardo

SMALL GROUP MATCH WINNERS
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Rank N° SHOOTER   L.V.   300 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 300  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
1 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio L.V. ITA 25.97 29.44 19.51 20.98 22.04 23.5880 0.2831 8 ° 14 ° 3 ° 5 ° 4 ° 8 ° 7 ° 3 ° 2 ° 1 °
2 29 PAPINI Gustavo L.V. ITA 20.71 22.23 26.56 26.08 31.11 25.3380 0.3041 2 ° 5 ° 10 ° 12 ° 20 ° 2 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 2 °
3 39 THRONER Alfred L.V. AUT 23.87 35.63 21.31 20.95 28.47 26.0460 0.3126 6 ° 25 ° 4 ° 4 ° 17 ° 6 ° 10 ° 5 ° 4 ° 3 °
4 1 TRAUTIG Paul L.V. NED 33.33 23.24 22.94 34.16 24.12 27.5580 0.3308 18 ° 7 ° 7 ° 29 ° 9 ° 18 ° 8 ° 4 ° 7 ° 4 °
5 31 BARBANTI Andrea L.V. ITA 45.17 20.70 23.78 18.07 31.18 27.7800 0.3335 35 ° 4 ° 8 ° 1 ° 21 ° 35 ° 20 ° 10 ° 5 ° 5 °
6 11 GABASIO Ivaldo L.V. ITA 36.26 14.57 22.62 26.20 40.54 28.0380 0.3366 28 ° 1 ° 5 ° 13 ° 33 ° 28 ° 3 ° 2 ° 3 ° 6 °
7 15 DELETANG Jean Marie L.V. MC 27.02 28.17 30.12 23.76 32.22 28.2580 0.3392 10 ° 12 ° 15 ° 8 ° 25 ° 10 ° 6 ° 8 ° 6 ° 7 °
8 45 FUNCK Victor L.V. BEL 37.76 42.28 11.44 28.10 23.21 28.5580 0.3428 29 ° 36 ° 1 ° 16 ° 6 ° 29 ° 33 ° 12 ° 8 ° 8 °
9 32 CAMILLI Edoardo L.V. ITA 34.29 29.96 35.37 23.06 23.27 29.1900 0.3504 19 ° 15 ° 22 ° 6 ° 7 ° 19 ° 17 ° 16 ° 11 ° 9 °

10 30 RIZZATO Carmelo L.V. ITA 33.23 34.06 22.66 30.82 26.11 29.3760 0.3526 17 ° 22 ° 6 ° 22 ° 11 ° 17 ° 22 ° 11 ° 9 ° 10 °
11 5 ARENZI Enrico L.V. ITA 28.30 26.24 39.40 30.79 23.58 29.6620 0.3560 12 ° 10 ° 26 ° 21 ° 8 ° 12 ° 5 ° 14 ° 13 ° 11 °
12 6 OCTO Philippe L.V. FRA 34.36 35.76 36.08 19.89 22.80 29.7780 0.3574 20 ° 26 ° 23 ° 3 ° 5 ° 20 ° 26 ° 24 ° 16 ° 12 °
13 3 PAONI Luca L.V. ITA 25.05 38.39 41.24 19.84 26.75 30.2540 0.3631 7 ° 31 ° 29 ° 2 ° 12 ° 7 ° 16 ° 22 ° 12 ° 13 °
14 38 MARTINELLI Alessandro L.V. ITA 35.13 38.80 31.94 31.37 16.02 30.6520 0.3679 22 ° 32 ° 17 ° 25 ° 1 ° 22 ° 30 ° 23 ° 23 ° 14 °
15 41 LENZI Alberto L.V. ITA 35.61 22.55 26.96 41.49 28.01 30.9240 0.3712 24 ° 6 ° 11 ° 34 ° 16 ° 24 ° 9 ° 7 ° 18 ° 15 °
16 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio L.V. ITA 22.40 37.70 26.97 38.27 30.27 31.1220 0.3736 4 ° 29 ° 12 ° 31 ° 19 ° 4 ° 11 ° 9 ° 15 ° 16 °
17 20 FAVARON Mario L.V. ITA 28.88 17.87 45.72 28.55 40.25 32.2540 0.3872 13 ° 2 ° 36 ° 17 ° 31 ° 13 ° 2 ° 13 ° 10 ° 17 °
18 24 FONTANELLA Maurizio L.V. ITA 35.91 18.31 28.57 44.70 37.09 32.9160 0.3951 26 ° 3 ° 14 ° 37 ° 29 ° 26 ° 4 ° 6 ° 19 ° 18 °
19 37 MARANGONI Giuseppe L.V. ITA 35.47 32.37 32.24 24.66 40.27 33.0020 0.3961 23 ° 18 ° 18 ° 10 ° 32 ° 23 ° 24 ° 17 ° 14 ° 19 °
20 44 BELLI Luca L.V. ITA 22.40 43.40 43.94 24.52 31.71 33.1940 0.3984 4 ° 37 ° 34 ° 9 ° 23 ° 4 ° 19 ° 28 ° 22 ° 20 °
21 43 KLEIN Jean Paul L.V. LUX 34.86 36.65 31.58 31.11 32.64 33.3680 0.4005 21 ° 27 ° 16 ° 23 ° 26 ° 21 ° 27 ° 20 ° 21 ° 21 °
22 22 SARTOR Luigi L.V. ITA 43.37 38.19 17.20 27.45 40.70 33.3820 0.4007 33 ° 30 ° 2 ° 15 ° 34 ° 33 ° 34 ° 15 ° 17 ° 22 °
23 16 LUCIANI Francois L.V. LUX 20.63 39.49 50.39 28.97 31.25 34.1460 0.4099 1 ° 34 ° 38 ° 18 ° 22 ° 1 ° 12 ° 29 ° 24 ° 23 °
24 12 FARINONE Gian Marco L.V. ITA 29.95 35.10 54.64 32.63 19.57 34.3780 0.4127 14 ° 24 ° 39 ° 27 ° 3 ° 14 ° 18 ° 34 ° 34 ° 24 °
25 8 MARIANO Vittorio L.V. ITA 50.74 31.22 38.90 27.08 25.98 34.7840 0.4175 37 ° 17 ° 25 ° 14 ° 10 ° 37 ° 35 ° 35 ° 31 ° 25 °
26 4 MARTINI Roberta L.V. ITA 21.82 39.04 41.31 30.31 41.50 34.7960 0.4177 3 ° 33 ° 31 ° 19 ° 35 ° 3 ° 13 ° 18 ° 20 ° 26 °
27 25 PIANI Ivan L.V. ITA 42.41 32.46 32.37 32.55 35.30 35.0180 0.4203 32 ° 19 ° 19 ° 26 ° 28 ° 32 ° 31 ° 25 ° 25 ° 27 °
28 28 LECOURT Francois L.V. FRA 36.08 36.91 41.30 30.54 31.98 35.3620 0.4245 27 ° 28 ° 30 ° 20 ° 24 ° 27 ° 29 ° 33 ° 27 ° 28 °
29 33 DAVIN Roland L.V. FRA 28.13 33.91 49.47 40.63 28.89 36.2060 0.4346 11 ° 20 ° 37 ° 33 ° 18 ° 11 ° 14 ° 31 ° 33 ° 29 °
30 17 KOSTNER Heinz L.V. ITA 49.56 34.96 27.76 32.79 41.56 37.3260 0.4480 36 ° 23 ° 13 ° 28 ° 36 ° 36 ° 37 ° 32 ° 28 ° 30 °
31 34 ROSSI Roberto L.V. ITA 32.80 49.93 42.00 38.79 27.08 38.1200 0.4576 16 ° 39 ° 32 ° 32 ° 15 ° 16 ° 36 ° 36 ° 36 ° 31 °
32 27 LEONARDUZZI ENRICO L.V. ITA 59.12 28.86 36.91 24.86 43.28 38.6060 0.4634 39 ° 13 ° 24 ° 11 ° 37 ° 39 ° 38 ° 37 ° 32 ° 32 °
33 18 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio L.V. ITA 55.02 23.85 25.63 42.24 46.39 38.6260 0.4636 38 ° 8 ° 9 ° 35 ° 38 ° 38 ° 32 ° 21 ° 29 ° 33 °
34 26 MEI Marco L.V. ITA 26.28 41.14 57.86 35.08 33.75 38.8220 0.4660 9 ° 35 ° 40 ° 30 ° 27 ° 9 ° 23 ° 38 ° 35 ° 34 °
35 14 SERRONE Attilio L.V. ITA 35.73 26.68 40.43 44.67 46.64 38.8300 0.4661 25 ° 11 ° 27 ° 36 ° 39 ° 25 ° 15 ° 19 ° 30 ° 35 °
36 23 DELETANG Anne Marie L.V. MC 31.98 33.95 44.82 56.83 26.81 38.8780 0.4667 15 ° 21 ° 35 ° 39 ° 13 ° 15 ° 21 ° 30 ° 37 ° 36 °
37 19 GUERZONI Massimo L.V. ITA 42.37 30.61 34.60 74.50 26.97 41.8100 0.5019 31 ° 16 ° 20 ° 40 ° 14 ° 31 ° 28 ° 26 ° 39 ° 37 °
38 7 THOMAS Patrick L.V. FRA 42.15 25.98 40.64 31.16 72.53 42.4920 0.5100 30 ° 9 ° 28 ° 24 ° 40 ° 30 ° 25 ° 27 ° 26 ° 38 °
39 13 GOUDAL Jean Yves L.V. FRA 43.57 46.53 35.27 52.27 38.60 43.2480 0.5191 34 ° 38 ° 21 ° 38 ° 30 ° 34 ° 39 ° 39 ° 38 ° 39 °
40 9 MISELLI Stefano L.V. ITA 416.65 113.10 43.46 23.44 18.20 122.9700 1.4761 40 ° 40 ° 33 ° 7 ° 2 ° 40 ° 40 ° 40 ° 40 ° 40 °
41 10 GUFFANTI Peter L.V. GER 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 11.9914 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 °41 °
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Rank N° SHOOTER   L.V.   300 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 300  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5

CLASSIFICHE NEI MATCHES CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVA

CODOGNO L.V.

9 - 10 - 11 Aprile 2010

ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL L.V. CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSIFICA 300 METRI L.V.
42 35 LAX  JOEL L.V. FRA 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 11.9914 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 °41 °
43 36 AMBROSINI ORTENSIO L.V. ITA 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 11.9914 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 °41 °
44 40 WEIGL Norbert L.V. GER 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 11.9914 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 °41 °
45 42 CRIPPA Giorgio L.V. ITA 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 11.9914 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 °41 °

MM MOA
Warm Up 999.00 11.9914
Match 1 20.63 0.2476 LUCIANI Francois
Match 2 14.57 0.1749 GABASIO Ivaldo
Match 3 11.44 0.1373 FUNCK Victor
Match 4 18.07 0.2169 BARBANTI Andrea
Match 5 16.02 0.1923 MARTINELLI Alessandro

300 METERS L.V. SCREAMER 11.44 0.1373

8.21

17.35

SCREAMER
BARBANTI Andrea

MARTINELLI Alessandro

SMALL GROUP AT 300 METERS

#N/D
LUCIANI Francois
GABASIO Ivaldo

FUNCK Victor

FUNCK Victor

SMALL GROUP MATCH WINNERS
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Rank N° SHOOTER   L.V.   100 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 100  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
1 1 TRAUTIG Paul L.V. NED 3.04 4.85 4.83 6.12 4.80 4.7280 0.1703 1 ° 3 ° 6 ° 10 ° 6 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 °
2 26 MEI Marco L.V. ITA 4.66 6.36 4.90 6.00 5.05 5.3940 0.1942 5 ° 11 ° 8 ° 9 ° 8 ° 5 ° 5 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 °
3 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio L.V. ITA 4.26 11.73 4.59 5.42 3.41 5.8820 0.2118 2 ° 35 ° 4 ° 4 ° 2 ° 2 ° 23 ° 13 ° 6 ° 3 °
4 37 MARANGONI Giuseppe L.V. ITA 7.41 7.52 4.96 3.58 7.46 6.1860 0.2228 21 ° 21 ° 9 ° 2 ° 17 ° 21 ° 16 ° 11 ° 4 ° 4 °
5 9 MISELLI Stefano L.V. ITA 5.57 6.21 11.27 6.13 2.66 6.3680 0.2293 10 ° 9 ° 35 ° 11 ° 1 ° 10 ° 7 ° 22 ° 14 ° 5 °
6 20 FAVARON Mario L.V. ITA 4.65 4.89 8.95 6.39 7.02 6.3800 0.2297 4 ° 5 ° 27 ° 13 ° 16 ° 4 ° 3 ° 4 ° 5 ° 6 °
7 6 OCTO Philippe L.V. FRA 4.77 4.33 7.29 9.76 6.07 6.4440 0.2320 6 ° 1 ° 17 ° 30 ° 11 ° 6 ° 2 ° 3 ° 7 ° 7 °
8 29 PAPINI Gustavo L.V. ITA 7.56 7.43 4.13 3.14 10.69 6.5900 0.2373 22 ° 19 ° 1 ° 1 ° 36 ° 22 ° 17 ° 6 ° 3 ° 8 °
9 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio L.V. ITA 9.65 5.80 5.62 5.86 6.69 6.7240 0.2421 33 ° 7 ° 12 ° 7 ° 15 ° 33 ° 20 ° 16 ° 9 ° 9 °

10 23 DELETANG Anne Marie L.V. MC 6.17 7.28 5.18 10.31 6.06 7.0000 0.2521 13 ° 18 ° 10 ° 32 ° 10 ° 13 ° 12 ° 5 ° 13 ° 10 °
11 15 DELETANG Jean Marie L.V. MC 7.83 9.46 4.79 7.98 5.91 7.1940 0.2591 23 ° 29 ° 5 ° 21 ° 9 ° 23 ° 27 ° 19 ° 18 ° 11 °
12 5 ARENZI Enrico L.V. ITA 10.52 7.08 5.18 6.91 6.40 7.2180 0.2599 37 ° 14 ° 10 ° 16 ° 14 ° 37 ° 29 ° 21 ° 16 ° 12 °
13 43 KLEIN Jean Paul L.V. LUX 7.00 6.28 7.08 8.38 8.29 7.4060 0.2667 18 ° 10 ° 15 ° 23 ° 23 ° 18 ° 11 ° 12 ° 12 ° 13 °
14 19 GUERZONI Massimo L.V. ITA 7.87 6.97 6.87 6.18 9.22 7.4220 0.2673 25 ° 13 ° 13 ° 12 ° 28 ° 25 ° 15 ° 17 ° 11 ° 14 °
15 31 BARBANTI Andrea L.V. ITA 5.02 5.88 8.43 7.73 10.06 7.4240 0.2673 8 ° 8 ° 22 ° 18 ° 32 ° 8 ° 4 ° 8 ° 10 ° 15 °
16 3 PAONI Luca L.V. ITA 7.89 6.59 4.89 7.21 10.68 7.4520 0.2683 26 ° 12 ° 7 ° 17 ° 35 ° 26 ° 14 ° 10 ° 8 ° 16 °
17 12 FARINONE Gian Marco L.V. ITA 5.26 7.73 8.77 8.15 7.48 7.4780 0.2693 9 ° 24 ° 24 ° 22 ° 18 ° 9 ° 10 ° 18 ° 17 ° 17 °
18 44 BELLI Luca L.V. ITA 10.33 9.71 9.92 4.10 3.41 7.4940 0.2699 35 ° 30 ° 30 ° 3 ° 2 ° 35 ° 35 ° 35 ° 25 ° 18 °
19 8 MARIANO Vittorio L.V. ITA 4.51 7.97 11.13 5.96 7.98 7.5100 0.2704 3 ° 25 ° 34 ° 8 ° 21 ° 3 ° 9 ° 23 ° 15 ° 19 °
20 4 MARTINI Roberta L.V. ITA 7.83 7.49 9.83 9.69 4.46 7.8600 0.2830 23 ° 20 ° 29 ° 29 ° 5 ° 23 ° 19 ° 24 ° 30 ° 20 °
21 17 KOSTNER Heinz L.V. ITA 7.17 10.93 8.50 7.79 4.99 7.8760 0.2836 19 ° 33 ° 23 ° 20 ° 7 ° 19 ° 31 ° 29 ° 27 ° 21 °
22 45 FUNCK Victor L.V. BEL 7.38 7.64 10.59 5.70 8.23 7.9080 0.2848 20 ° 22 ° 32 ° 6 ° 22 ° 20 ° 18 ° 26 ° 21 ° 22 °
23 30 RIZZATO Carmelo L.V. ITA 12.21 5.02 8.30 8.65 6.35 8.1060 0.2919 38 ° 6 ° 20 ° 25 ° 13 ° 38 ° 26 ° 25 ° 26 ° 23 °
24 41 LENZI Alberto L.V. ITA 6.91 7.16 6.99 10.16 9.55 8.1540 0.2936 17 ° 17 ° 14 ° 31 ° 29 ° 17 ° 13 ° 15 ° 20 ° 24 °
25 22 SARTOR Luigi L.V. ITA 5.70 12.46 8.90 7.77 6.26 8.2180 0.2959 11 ° 37 ° 26 ° 19 ° 12 ° 11 ° 32 ° 31 ° 29 ° 25 °
26 28 LECOURT Francois L.V. FRA 8.41 10.01 4.25 8.48 10.17 8.2640 0.2976 29 ° 31 ° 2 ° 24 ° 33 ° 29 ° 33 ° 20 ° 19 ° 26 °
27 33 DAVIN Roland L.V. FRA 8.82 11.32 8.32 5.50 8.79 8.5500 0.3079 30 ° 34 ° 21 ° 5 ° 25 ° 30 ° 36 ° 32 ° 24 ° 27 °
28 32 CAMILLI Edoardo L.V. ITA 8.16 7.67 10.64 9.46 8.36 8.8580 0.3190 28 ° 23 ° 33 ° 28 ° 24 ° 28 ° 22 ° 28 ° 32 ° 28 °
29 14 SERRONE Attilio L.V. ITA 6.28 10.09 4.36 14.28 9.86 8.9740 0.3232 15 ° 32 ° 3 ° 38 ° 30 ° 15 ° 24 ° 14 ° 31 ° 29 °
30 34 ROSSI Roberto L.V. ITA 4.90 7.14 7.29 13.03 12.70 9.0120 0.3245 7 ° 16 ° 17 ° 36 ° 38 ° 7 ° 8 ° 8 ° 22 ° 30 °
31 7 THOMAS Patrick L.V. FRA 6.15 13.61 12.81 9.30 3.54 9.0820 0.3270 12 ° 39 ° 39 ° 27 ° 4 ° 12 ° 34 ° 38 ° 37 ° 31 °
32 24 FONTANELLA Maurizio L.V. ITA 6.33 9.37 13.89 9.28 7.88 9.3500 0.3367 16 ° 27 ° 40 ° 26 ° 20 ° 16 ° 21 ° 33 ° 34 ° 32 °
33 38 MARTINELLI Alessandro L.V. ITA 9.39 11.84 11.51 6.39 7.68 9.3620 0.3371 32 ° 36 ° 36 ° 13 ° 19 ° 32 ° 37 ° 39 ° 35 ° 33 °
34 25 PIANI Ivan L.V. ITA 9.85 7.11 9.21 6.62 14.98 9.5540 0.3440 34 ° 15 ° 28 ° 15 ° 40 ° 34 ° 25 ° 27 ° 23 ° 34 °
35 27 LEONARDUZZI ENRICO L.V. ITA 13.01 4.79 8.86 10.72 11.93 9.8620 0.3551 39 ° 2 ° 25 ° 33 ° 37 ° 39 ° 30 ° 30 ° 33 ° 35 °
36 36 AMBROSINI ORTENSIO L.V. ITA 6.22 4.88 8.15 15.36 15.49 10.0200 0.3608 14 ° 4 ° 19 ° 40 ° 41 ° 14 ° 6 ° 7 ° 28 ° 36 °
37 11 GABASIO Ivaldo L.V. ITA 13.93 8.59 7.28 11.03 9.86 10.1380 0.3651 40 ° 26 ° 16 ° 34 ° 30 ° 40 ° 39 ° 34 ° 36 ° 37 °
38 13 GOUDAL Jean Yves L.V. FRA 8.03 9.40 14.56 12.88 10.62 11.0980 0.3996 27 ° 28 ° 41 ° 35 ° 34 ° 27 ° 28 ° 37 ° 38 ° 38 °
39 16 LUCIANI Francois L.V. LUX 8.94 12.46 10.58 14.91 8.81 11.1400 0.4012 31 ° 37 ° 31 ° 39 ° 26 ° 31 ° 38 ° 36 ° 39 ° 39 °
40 39 THRONER Alfred L.V. AUT 14.73 18.47 12.31 13.84 8.83 13.6360 0.4910 41 ° 41 ° 37 ° 37 ° 27 ° 41 ° 41 ° 41 ° 40 ° 40 °
41 18 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio L.V. ITA 10.49 16.12 12.70 22.68 14.69 15.3360 0.5523 36 ° 40 ° 38 ° 41 ° 39 ° 36 ° 40 ° 40 ° 41 ° 41 °
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Rank N° SHOOTER   L.V.   100 m. Class NAT.  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5 AVER. AG.MOA 100  W.U.  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5  M 1  M 2  M 3  M 4  M 5
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CLASSIFICA 100 METRI L.V. CLASSIFICHE NEI MATCHES CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVA

42 10 GUFFANTI Peter L.V. GER 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 35.9741 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 °42 °
43 35 LAX  JOEL L.V. FRA 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 35.9741 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 °42 °
44 40 WEIGL Norbert L.V. GER 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 35.9741 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 °42 °
45 42 CRIPPA Giorgio L.V. ITA 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.0000 35.9741 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 ° 42 °42 °

MM MOA
Warm Up 999.00 35.9741
Match 1 3.04 0.1095 TRAUTIG Paul
Match 2 4.33 0.1559 OCTO Philippe
Match 3 4.13 0.1487 PAPINI Gustavo
Match 4 3.14 0.1131 PAPINI Gustavo
Match 5 2.66 0.0958 MISELLI Stefano

100 METERS L.V. SCREAMER 2.66 0.0958

0.88

3.874

SCREAMER

MISELLI Stefano

SMALL GROUP MATCH WINNERS

TRAUTIG Paul
OCTO Philippe
PAPINI Gustavo
PAPINI Gustavo
MISELLI Stefano

#N/D

SMALL GROUP AT 100 METERS
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Rank N° SHOOTER GRAN AGGREGATO Class Nat. AG.100 AG.200 GRAN AG. MOA
1 1 TRAUTIG Paul L.V. NED 4.7280 13.5700 5.7565 0.2073
2 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio L.V. ITA 5.8820 12.3920 6.0390 0.2175
3 44 BELLI Luca L.V. ITA 7.4940 13.6080 7.1490 0.2574
4 20 FAVARON Mario L.V. ITA 6.3800 16.5120 7.3180 0.2635
5 9 MISELLI Stefano L.V. ITA 6.3680 16.8980 7.4085 0.2668
6 5 ARENZI Enrico L.V. ITA 7.2180 16.0820 7.6295 0.2747
7 22 SARTOR Luigi L.V. ITA 8.2180 14.3040 7.6850 0.2767
8 12 FARINONE Gian Marco L.V. ITA 7.4780 15.9140 7.7175 0.2779
9 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio L.V. ITA 6.7240 17.4740 7.7305 0.2784

10 19 GUERZONI Massimo L.V. ITA 7.4220 16.1620 7.7515 0.2791
11 23 DELETANG Anne Marie L.V. MC 7.0000 17.0940 7.7735 0.2799
12 29 PAPINI Gustavo L.V. ITA 6.5900 18.0280 7.8020 0.2810
13 30 RIZZATO Carmelo L.V. ITA 8.1060 15.2820 7.8735 0.2835
14 17 KOSTNER Heinz L.V. ITA 7.8760 16.0780 7.9575 0.2866
15 37 MARANGONI Giuseppe L.V. ITA 6.1860 19.5860 7.9895 0.2877
16 6 OCTO Philippe L.V. FRA 6.4440 19.2740 8.0405 0.2895
17 28 LECOURT Francois L.V. FRA 8.2640 15.8460 8.0935 0.2914
18 15 DELETANG Jean Marie L.V. MC 7.1940 18.0660 8.1135 0.2922
19 8 MARIANO Vittorio L.V. ITA 7.5100 17.8360 8.2140 0.2958
20 38 MARTINELLI Alessandro L.V. ITA 9.3620 14.3480 8.2680 0.2977
21 31 BARBANTI Andrea L.V. ITA 7.4240 18.2280 8.2690 0.2978
22 4 MARTINI Roberta L.V. ITA 7.8600 17.3720 8.2730 0.2979
23 45 FUNCK Victor L.V. BEL 7.9080 18.0420 8.4645 0.3048
24 3 PAONI Luca L.V. ITA 7.4520 19.4780 8.5955 0.3095
25 43 KLEIN Jean Paul L.V. LUX 7.4060 19.6100 8.6055 0.3099
26 33 DAVIN Roland L.V. FRA 8.5500 18.2380 8.8345 0.3181
27 34 ROSSI Roberto L.V. ITA 9.0120 17.6340 8.9145 0.3210
28 26 MEI Marco L.V. ITA 5.3940 25.1000 8.9720 0.3231
29 24 FONTANELLA Maurizio L.V. ITA 9.3500 17.2500 8.9875 0.3236
30 14 SERRONE Attilio L.V. ITA 8.9740 19.1640 9.2780 0.3341
31 25 PIANI Ivan L.V. ITA 9.5540 18.2780 9.3465 0.3366
32 32 CAMILLI Edoardo L.V. ITA 8.8580 19.8120 9.3820 0.3378
33 7 THOMAS Patrick L.V. FRA 9.0820 19.4040 9.3920 0.3382
34 41 LENZI Alberto L.V. ITA 8.1540 21.4760 9.4460 0.3402
35 11 GABASIO Ivaldo L.V. ITA 10.1380 19.5040 9.9450 0.3581
36 16 LUCIANI Francois L.V. LUX 11.1400 18.3640 10.1610 0.3659
37 27 LEONARDUZZI ENRICO L.V. ITA 9.8620 22.9880 10.6780 0.3845
38 36 AMBROSINI ORTENSIO L.V. ITA 10.0200 23.7120 10.9380 0.3939
39 13 GOUDAL Jean Yves L.V. FRA 11.0980 22.6420 11.2095 0.4037
40 39 THRONER Alfred L.V. AUT 13.6360 19.3760 11.6620 0.4199
41 18 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio L.V. ITA 15.3360 28.1260 14.6995 0.5293
42 42 CRIPPA Giorgio L.V. ITA 999.0000 73.4200 517.8550 18.6480
43 10 GUFFANTI Peter L.V. GER 999.0000 999.0000 749.2500 26.9806
44 35 LAX  JOEL L.V. FRA 999.0000 999.0000 749.2500 26.9806
45 40 WEIGL Norbert L.V. GER 999.0000 999.0000 749.2500 26.9806
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Rank N° SHOOTER GRAN AGGREGATO Class Nat. AG.100 AG.200 AG.300 GRAN AG. MOA
1 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio L.V. ITA 5.8820 12.3920 23.5880 6.6469 0.2394
2 1 TRAUTIG Paul L.V. NED 4.7280 13.5700 27.5580 6.8997 0.2485
3 29 PAPINI Gustavo L.V. ITA 6.5900 18.0280 25.3380 8.0167 0.2887
4 5 ARENZI Enrico L.V. ITA 7.2180 16.0820 29.6620 8.3821 0.3018
5 44 BELLI Luca L.V. ITA 7.4940 13.6080 33.1940 8.4542 0.3044
6 20 FAVARON Mario L.V. ITA 6.3800 16.5120 32.2540 8.4624 0.3047
7 30 RIZZATO Carmelo L.V. ITA 8.1060 15.2820 29.3760 8.5130 0.3066
8 15 DELETANG Jean Marie L.V. MC 7.1940 18.0660 28.2580 8.5488 0.3078
9 31 BARBANTI Andrea L.V. ITA 7.4240 18.2280 27.7800 8.5993 0.3097

10 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio L.V. ITA 6.7240 17.4740 31.1220 8.6117 0.3101
11 6 OCTO Philippe L.V. FRA 6.4440 19.2740 29.7780 8.6690 0.3122
12 45 FUNCK Victor L.V. BEL 7.9080 18.0420 28.5580 8.8161 0.3175
13 22 SARTOR Luigi L.V. ITA 8.2180 14.3040 33.3820 8.8324 0.3181
14 38 MARTINELLI Alessandro L.V. ITA 9.3620 14.3480 30.6520 8.9178 0.3211
15 12 FARINONE Gian Marco L.V. ITA 7.4780 15.9140 34.3780 8.9648 0.3228
16 37 MARANGONI Giuseppe L.V. ITA 6.1860 19.5860 33.0020 8.9932 0.3238
17 3 PAONI Luca L.V. ITA 7.4520 19.4780 30.2540 9.0919 0.3274
18 28 LECOURT Francois L.V. FRA 8.2640 15.8460 35.3620 9.3248 0.3358
19 8 MARIANO Vittorio L.V. ITA 7.5100 17.8360 34.7840 9.3409 0.3364
20 4 MARTINI Roberta L.V. ITA 7.8600 17.3720 34.7960 9.3816 0.3378
21 43 KLEIN Jean Paul L.V. LUX 7.4060 19.6100 33.3680 9.4446 0.3401
22 17 KOSTNER Heinz L.V. ITA 7.8760 16.0780 37.3260 9.4523 0.3404
23 32 CAMILLI Edoardo L.V. ITA 8.8580 19.8120 29.1900 9.4980 0.3420
24 23 DELETANG Anne Marie L.V. MC 7.0000 17.0940 38.8780 9.5021 0.3422
25 24 FONTANELLA Maurizio L.V. ITA 9.3500 17.2500 32.9160 9.6490 0.3475
26 41 LENZI Alberto L.V. ITA 8.1540 21.4760 30.9240 9.7333 0.3505
27 11 GABASIO Ivaldo L.V. ITA 10.1380 19.5040 28.0380 9.7453 0.3509
28 19 GUERZONI Massimo L.V. ITA 7.4220 16.1620 41.8100 9.8132 0.3534
29 33 DAVIN Roland L.V. FRA 8.5500 18.2380 36.2060 9.9126 0.3570
30 25 PIANI Ivan L.V. ITA 9.5540 18.2780 35.0180 10.1219 0.3645
31 34 ROSSI Roberto L.V. ITA 9.0120 17.6340 38.1200 10.1786 0.3665
32 26 MEI Marco L.V. ITA 5.3940 25.1000 38.8220 10.2949 0.3707
33 14 SERRONE Attilio L.V. ITA 8.9740 19.1640 38.8300 10.4998 0.3781
34 16 LUCIANI Francois L.V. LUX 11.1400 18.3640 34.1460 10.5680 0.3806
35 39 THRONER Alfred L.V. AUT 13.6360 19.3760 26.0460 10.6687 0.3842
36 7 THOMAS Patrick L.V. FRA 9.0820 19.4040 42.4920 10.9827 0.3955
37 27 LEONARDUZZI ENRICO L.V. ITA 9.8620 22.9880 38.6060 11.4082 0.4108
38 13 GOUDAL Jean Yves L.V. FRA 11.0980 22.6420 43.2480 12.2783 0.4421
39 18 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio L.V. ITA 15.3360 28.1260 38.6260 14.0914 0.5074
40 9 MISELLI Stefano L.V. ITA 6.3680 16.8980 122.9700 18.6023 0.6699
41 36 AMBROSINI ORTENSIO L.V. ITA 10.0200 23.7120 999.0000 118.2920 4.2597
42 42 CRIPPA Giorgio L.V. ITA 999.0000 73.4200 999.0000 456.2367 16.4291
43 10 GUFFANTI Peter L.V. GER 999.0000 999.0000 999.0000 610.5000 21.9842
44 35 LAX  JOEL L.V. FRA 999.0000 999.0000 999.0000 610.5000 21.9842
45 40 WEIGL Norbert L.V. GER 999.0000 999.0000 999.0000 610.5000 21.9842
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